WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East

Company- TOM PAIMER

Farm- Grier

Total Depth.  LLG31?
Cemm. 0=29-56

Shot or Treated.

Centractor.

fssued. 6"1—57
CASING:

10" @320t

5t @Ll59r

TOPS GEOLOGICAL

Anhycritc(Scout )

Hechner

Toronts

Dougzlas

Douzlas sand
Brovmn Lime
Lensing
Base/Kansas City
Moarmatadn Cherty
Lansing
Mississipnian
Kinderhook
Violy

Simpson

Sandy Doclonite
Arbuckle

Murdock, Wichila, Kansas

SEC. 25 T, 97 R. 13W

Ne. 1 NE NE NE

Comp.

700

3571
35086
3610
3640-3667
3748
3760
L1111

4150
1200-1216
11216
L237
4316
L322
LL38

County Pratt
11-16~564 KANSAS

Elevgtion.____]_'_?_g,s,. 'R

Production. Dry
Figures 1. icate Bottem of Fermations.

NO DRILLERS LOG AVAILABLE




